GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2012 - 1l runda
Warszawa, 4.10.2023

Konkurencja 5
04.10.2023 - 9:50

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

GROCHALA, Aleks
BROS, Antoni
ZWOLINSKI, Jakub
MISHUSTSIN, Michat
DYNKIEWICZ, Leon
SITEK-SINGH, Rafael
ADASZEK, Franciszek
PIOREK, Szymon
JEDLINSKI, Julius
NOJSZEWSKI, Kacper
GRZELEWSKI, Aleksander
METLYTSKY!I, Savelii
MITROWSKI, Jakub
ZAGROBA, Ignacy
BORUCKI, Jan
JABRZYK, Pawet
SADLAK, Mateusz
ZUBRZYCKI, Mitosz
ANIELSKI, Filip
BONDER, Dominik
DUDA, Szymon
LACZYNSKI, Mateusz
GOGACZ, Mateusz
GLOWKA, Tymon
GORTATOWSKI, Nikodem
APOSTOLOU, Apostolos
PADZIK, Stanistaw
SZYMANSKI-SZCZEPANIK, Kornel
PORAY-ZBROZEK, Filip
KOZACZUK, Tymon
CZARNY, Alan

PK PELKA, Julian

Rok ur.

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

Buks

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Czas

32.31
33.06
33.17
33.46
33.69
33.87
34.09
34.76
34.97
35.11
35.23
35.75
36.27
36.27
36.48
36.61
37.33
37.70
38.08
39.15
39.20
40.21
41.03
42.38
42.40
42.59
43.91
46.47
50.19
52.26
55.26

41.32

Pkt.

242
226
224
218
214
210
206
195
191
189
187
179
171
171
168
166
157
152
148
136
136
126
118
107
107
106

96

81

57

116

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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